
Chemistry (CHE) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CHE  131 E General Chemistry IB Credit(s): 4 SBC: SNW
Prerequisite: Online Chemistry Placement and Preparation (OCPP) Process. For information on the OCPP, copy and paste the

following link into your browser. go.stonybrook.edu/ocpp Corequisite: MAT 125 or higher

 LEC 31 MW 09:00-01:25PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 JAVITS LECTR 102 Susan Oatis
Note: Summer 2026:  IN-PERSON EXAMS ON CAMPUS for more course information go to Brightspace. Exam dates: 6/3, 6/17, 6/29  at

9:30-11:00 AM EST; Final exam 7/1 at 9:30 AM-12:30PM
 

  62943 REC R32 TR 05:30-06:50PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
Note: Summer 2026:  IN-PERSON EXAMS ON CAMPUS for more course information go to Brightspace. Exam dates: 6/3, 6/17, 6/29  at

9:30-11:00 AM EST; Final exam 7/1 at 9:30 AM-12:30PM
 

  62951 REC R33 TR 07:00-08:20PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
Note: Summer 2026:  IN-PERSON EXAMS ON CAMPUS for more course information go to Brightspace. Exam dates: 6/3, 6/17, 6/29  at

9:30-11:00 AM EST; Final exam 7/1 at 9:30 AM-12:30PM
 

  63076 REC R34 TR 01:30-02:50PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
TR 01:30-02:50PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Susan Oatis

Note: Summer 2026:  IN-PERSON EXAMS ON CAMPUS for more course information go to Brightspace. Exam dates: 6/3, 6/17, 6/29  at

9:30-11:00 AM EST; Final exam 7/1 at 9:30 AM-12:30PM
 

  64536 REC R35 TR 01:30-02:50PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
TR 01:30-02:50PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Susan Oatis

Note: Summer 2026:  IN-PERSON EXAMS ON CAMPUS for more course information go to Brightspace. Exam dates: 6/3, 6/17, 6/29  at

9:30-11:00 AM EST; Final exam 7/1 at 9:30 AM-12:30PM
 

  64820 REC R36 TR 07:00-08:20PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
TR 07:00-08:20PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Susan Oatis

Note: Summer 2026:  IN-PERSON EXAMS ON CAMPUS for more course information go to Brightspace. Exam dates: 6/3, 6/17, 6/29  at

9:30-11:00 AM EST; Final exam 7/1 at 9:30 AM-12:30PM
 

CHE  132 E General Chemistry II Credit(s): 4 SBC: SNW
Prerequisite: C or higher in CHE 129 or CHE 131.  Pre/Corequisite: MAT 125 for those who took CHE 129 or 130 or BA BIO

majors; all others MAT 126 or higher
 LEC 31 MW 09:30-01:50PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 EARTH&SPACE 001 Waldemar Nieweglowski

Note: 2026-  IN-PERSON EXAMS ON CAMPUS for more course information go to Brightspace. Exam dates: 7/15, 7/27, 8/5  at

9:30-11:00 AM EST; Final exam 8/12 at 9:30 AM-12:30PM EST
 

  63601 REC R30 TR 09:30-10:50AM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
TR 09:30-10:50AM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Waldemar Nieweglowski

Note: 2026-  IN-PERSON EXAMS ON CAMPUS for more course information go to Brightspace. Exam dates: 7/15, 7/27, 8/5  at

9:30-11:00 AM EST; Final exam 8/12 at 9:30 AM-12:30PM EST
 

  63602 REC R31 TR 01:30-02:50PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Waldemar Nieweglowski
Note: 2026-  IN-PERSON EXAMS ON CAMPUS for more course information go to Brightspace. Exam dates: 7/15, 7/27, 8/5  at

9:30-11:00 AM EST; Final exam 8/12 at 9:30 AM-12:30PM EST
 

  63603 REC R32 TR 07:00-08:20PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Waldemar Nieweglowski
TR 07:00-08:20PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
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Note: 2026-  IN-PERSON EXAMS ON CAMPUS for more course information go to Brightspace. Exam dates: 7/15, 7/27, 8/5  at

9:30-11:00 AM EST; Final exam 8/12 at 9:30 AM-12:30PM EST
 

  63609 REC R33 TR 05:30-06:50PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
TR 05:30-06:50PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Waldemar Nieweglowski

Note: 2026-  IN-PERSON EXAMS ON CAMPUS for more course information go to Brightspace. Exam dates: 7/15, 7/27, 8/5  at

9:30-11:00 AM EST; Final exam 8/12 at 9:30 AM-12:30PM EST
 

  63728 REC R34 TR 01:30-02:50PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Waldemar Nieweglowski
TR 01:30-02:50PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA

Note: 2026-  IN-PERSON EXAMS ON CAMPUS for more course information go to Brightspace. Exam dates: 7/15, 7/27, 8/5  at

9:30-11:00 AM EST; Final exam 8/12 at 9:30 AM-12:30PM EST
 

  64547 REC R35 TR 07:00-08:20PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
TR 07:00-08:20PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Waldemar Nieweglowski

Note: 2026-  IN-PERSON EXAMS ON CAMPUS for more course information go to Brightspace. Exam dates: 7/15, 7/27, 8/5  at

9:30-11:00 AM EST; Final exam 8/12 at 9:30 AM-12:30PM EST
 

  64896 REC R36 TR 05:30-06:50PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Waldemar Nieweglowski
Note: 2026-  IN-PERSON EXAMS ON CAMPUS for more course information go to Brightspace. Exam dates: 7/15, 7/27, 8/5  at

9:30-11:00 AM EST; Final exam 8/12 at 9:30 AM-12:30PM EST
 

CHE  133  General Chemistry Lab I Credit(s): 1  
Pre- or Corequisite: CHE 129 or 131

 LEC 30 FLEX TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Susan Oatis
Note: All lab experiments are in-person.

 
  63040 LAB L31 TR 09:30-12:30PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   202 Susan Oatis

TR 09:30-12:30PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   202 TBA
Note: All lab experiments are in-person.

 
  63041 LAB L32 TR 09:30-12:30PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   204 TBA

TR 09:30-12:30PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   204 Susan Oatis
Note: All lab experiments are in-person.

 
  63042 LAB L33 TR 09:30-12:30PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   206 Susan Oatis

TR 09:30-12:30PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   206 TBA
Note: All lab experiments are in-person.

 
  63074 LAB L34 TR 09:30-12:30PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   208 TBA

TR 09:30-12:30PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   208 Susan Oatis
Note: All lab experiments are in-person.

 

CHE  134  General Chemistry Lab II Credit(s): 1  
Prerequisites: CHE 133 ; Pre- or Corequisite: CHE 132

 LEC 30 FLEX TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Susan Oatis
Note: All lab experiments are in-person.

 
  63710 LAB L31 TR 09:30-12:30PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   202 TBA

TR 09:30-12:30PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   202 Susan Oatis
Note: All lab experiments are in-person.

 
  63711 LAB L32 TR 09:30-12:30PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   204 Susan Oatis

TR 09:30-12:30PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   204 TBA
Note: All lab experiments are in-person.

 
  63712 LAB L33 TR 09:30-12:30PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   206 Susan Oatis

TR 09:30-12:30PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   206 TBA
Note: All lab experiments are in-person.
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  63725 LAB L34 TR 09:30-12:30PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   208 TBA

TR 09:30-12:30PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   208 Susan Oatis
Note: All lab experiments are in-person.

 
  64551 LAB L35 TR 09:30-12:30PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   210 Susan Oatis

TR 09:30-12:30PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   210 TBA
 

CHE  312  Physical Chem Life Sci Credit(s): 3 SBC: STEM+
Prerequisite: CHE 132 or 152; MAT 132 or 142 or 127 or 171 or AMS 161; Pre- or Corequisite: PHY 121 or 125 or 131/133 or 141

  62771 LEC 30 FLEX TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Fernando Raineri
Note: 2026 - Synchronous (optional) problem-solving meetings MW 2:00-3:00 PM (except exams on Wed). IN-PERSON EXAMS ON

CAMPUS; Exam dates: 6/3, 6/17 and 7/1 at 2:00-4:00 PM EST. For more course information go to Brightspace.

 

CHE  321  Organic Chemistry I Credit(s): 4 SBC: STEM+
Prerequisite: C or higher in CHE 132

 LEC 01 MW 09:00-01:25PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 JAVITS LECTR 100 Zachary Katsamanis
Note: 2026 - ALL EXAMS ARE IN-PERSON. Midterm exams will be given during lecture. Final exam: Thursday, 7/2/2026, 9:00-11:30

AM EST.
 

  62945 REC R01 TR 09:00-10:20AM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 FREY HALL 119 TBA
TR 09:00-10:20AM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 FREY HALL 119 Zachary Katsamanis

Note: 2026 - ALL EXAMS ARE IN-PERSON. Midterm exams will be given during lecture. Final exam: Thursday, 7/2/2026, 9:00-11:30

AM EST.
 

  62946 REC R02 TR 10:30-11:50AM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 FREY HALL 119 Zachary Katsamanis
TR 10:30-11:50AM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 FREY HALL 119 TBA

Note: 2026 - ALL EXAMS ARE IN-PERSON. Midterm exams will be given during lecture. Final exam: Thursday, 7/2/2026, 9:00-11:30

AM EST.
 

  63787 REC R03 TR 01:40-03:00PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 FREY HALL 119 Zachary Katsamanis
TR 01:40-03:00PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 FREY HALL 119 TBA

Note: 2026 - ALL EXAMS ARE IN-PERSON. Midterm exams will be given during lecture. Final exam: Thursday, 7/2/2026, 9:00-11:30

AM EST.
 

  63867 REC R04 TR 03:10-04:30PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Zachary Katsamanis
TR 03:10-04:30PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA

Note: 2026 - ALL EXAMS ARE IN-PERSON. Midterm exams will be given during lecture. Final exam: Thursday, 7/2/2026, 9:00-11:30

AM EST.
 

CHE  322  Organic Chemistry IIA Credit(s): 4  
Prerequisite: C or higher in CHE 321

 LEC 01 MW 09:00-01:25PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 JAVITS LECTR 100 Zachary Katsamanis
Note: 2026 - ALL EXAMS ARE IN-PERSON. Midterm exams will be given during lecture. Final exam: Thursday, 8/13/2026, 9:00-11:30

AM.
 

  63660 REC R01 TR 09:00-10:20AM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 FREY HALL 119 TBA
TR 09:00-10:20AM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 FREY HALL 119 Zachary Katsamanis

Note: 2026 - ALL EXAMS ARE IN-PERSON. Midterm exams will be given during lecture. Final exam: Thursday, 8/13/2026, 9:00-11:30

AM.
 

  63661 REC R02 TR 10:30-11:50AM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 FREY HALL 119 Zachary Katsamanis
TR 10:30-11:50AM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 FREY HALL 119 TBA
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Note: 2026 - ALL EXAMS ARE IN-PERSON. Midterm exams will be given during lecture. Final exam: Thursday, 8/13/2026, 9:00-11:30

AM.
 

  63662 REC R03 TR 01:40-03:00PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 FREY HALL 119 Zachary Katsamanis
TR 01:40-03:00PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 FREY HALL 119 TBA

Note: 2026 - ALL EXAMS ARE IN-PERSON. Midterm exams will be given during lecture. Final exam: Thursday, 8/13/2026, 9:00-11:30

AM.
 

  64466 REC R04 TR 03:10-04:30PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
TR 03:10-04:30PM 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Zachary Katsamanis

Note: 2026 - ALL EXAMS ARE IN-PERSON. Midterm exams will be given during lecture. Final exam: Thursday, 8/13/2026, 9:00-11:30

AM.
 

CHE  327  Organic Chemistry Laboratory Credit(s): 2  
Prerequisite: CHE 134 ; Pre- or Corequisite: CHE 321

 LEC 30 FLEX TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
FLEX TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Sean Walsh
FLEX TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Sajjad Hossain

Note: 2026-Failure to attend 1st lab mtg may result in dereg; Dept consent on 1st day of classes. Lab experiments are

in-person. In-person theory quizzes on 6/9 & 6/25 at 12:20-1:20 PM. Must be ready w/ required manual/material on the first

day.
 

  63030 LAB L11 TR 08:30-12:30PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   362 TBA
TR 08:30-12:30PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   362 Sajjad Hossain

Note: 2026-Failure to attend 1st lab mtg may result in dereg; Dept consent on 1st day of classes. Lab experiments are

in-person. In-person theory quizzes on 6/9 & 6/25 at 12:20-1:20 PM. Must be ready w/ required manual/material on the first

day.
 

  63048 LAB L12 TR 08:30-12:30PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   364 TBA
TR 08:30-12:30PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   364 Sajjad Hossain

Note: 2026-Failure to attend 1st lab mtg may result in dereg; Dept consent on 1st day of classes. Lab experiments are

in-person. In-person theory quizzes on 6/9 & 6/25 at 12:20-1:20 PM. Must be ready w/ required manual/material on the first

day.
 

  63049 LAB L13 TR 01:00-05:00PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   362 Sajjad Hossain
TR 01:00-05:00PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   362 TBA

Note: 2026-Failure to attend 1st lab mtg may result in dereg; Dept consent on 1st day of classes. Lab experiments are

in-person. In-person theory quizzes on 6/9 & 6/25 at 12:20-1:20 PM. Must be ready w/ required manual/material on the first

day.
 

  63062 LAB L14 TR 01:00-05:00PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   364 Sajjad Hossain
TR 01:00-05:00PM 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   364 TBA

Note: 2026-Failure to attend 1st lab mtg may result in dereg; Dept consent on 1st day of classes. Lab experiments are

in-person. In-person theory quizzes on 6/9 & 6/25 at 12:20-1:20 PM. Must be ready w/ required manual/material on the first

day.
 

CHE  361  Nuclear Chemistry Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisites: Four semesters of chemistry; PHY 126 and 127, or 132/134 or 142 or 171; AMS 161 or MA; Corequisite: CHE 362

  62441 LEC 01 HTBA - 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 BNL          Norma Reyes
HTBA - 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 BNL          Roy Lacey

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Undergraduate Courses 4



HTBA - 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 BNL          Jiangyong Jia
Note: This course is restricted to students participating in the ACS/DOE nuclear chemistry summer school program

 

CHE  362  Nuclear Chemistry Laboratory Credit(s): 3  
Corequisite: CHE 361

  62858 LAB L01 HTBA TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 BNL          Norma Reyes
HTBA TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 BNL          Roy Lacey
HTBA TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 BNL          Jiangyong Jia

Note: This course is restricted to students participating in the ACS/DOE nuclear chemistry summer school program

 

CHE  477  Undergrad Teaching Pract. III Credit(s): 0 SBC: EXP+
Prerequisites: CHE 476; permission of instructor and department

  62197 TUT T01 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Katherine Hughes
APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Waldemar Nieweglowski

 

CHE  487  Research in Chemistry Credit(s): 0 to 6 SBC: EXP+
Prerequisites: Permission of instructor and department

  61702 TUT T01 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 450 TBA
 

  61703 TUT T02 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   015A Thomas Allison
 

  61704 TUT T03 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   629 Jill Alty
 

  61705 TUT T04 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   407 Katherine Aubrecht
 

  61706 TUT T05 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 450 Ivet Bahar
 

  61710 TUT T06 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   419 Lu Bai
 

  62192 TUT T07 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   441 Surita Bhatia
 

  61707 TUT T08 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   547 Elizabeth Boon
 

  61708 TUT T09 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   779 Quinton Bruch
 

  61709 TUT T10 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   533 Isaac Carrico
 

  61711 TUT T11 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   579 TBA
 

  61808 TUT T12 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA L101 Ken Dill
 

  62193 TUT T13 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 LIFE SCIENCE L115 Stephen DiMagno
 

  61712 TUT T14 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   741 Dale Drueckhammer
 

  61713 TUT T15 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 ENGINEERING 208 Anatoly Frenkel
 

  62194 TUT T16 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   775 Robert Grubbs
 

  61809 TUT T17 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   767 Jeffrey Gustafson
 

  61714 TUT T18 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   743 Tadashi Honda
 

  62195 TUT T19 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   370C Sajjad Hossain
 

  61715 TUT T20 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA
 

  61789 TUT T21 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   479 Benjamin Hsiao
 

  61716 TUT T22 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   461 Jiangyong Jia
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  61718 TUT T23 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   521 Christopher Johnson
 

  61810 TUT T24 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   607 TBA
 

  61717 TUT T25 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA
 

  61719 TUT T26 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   513 Zachary Katsamanis
 

  61720 TUT T27 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   447 TBA
 

  61811 TUT T28 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 DANA HALL   151 Daniel Knopf
 

  61721 TUT T29 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 ENGINEERING 318 Tadanori Koga
 

  61722 TUT T30 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   459 Roy Lacey
 

  61723 TUT T31 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   529 Scott Laughlin
 

  62196 TUT T32 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 228 Benjamin Levine
 

  61724 TUT T33 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   705 Jeffrey Lipshultz
 

  61725 TUT T34 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Ping Liu
 

  61726 TUT T35 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 420 Erwin London
 

  61727 TUT T36 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   414 Hongyang Ma
 

  61728 TUT T37 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   679 Amy Marschilok
 

  61729 TUT T38 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Sara Mason
 

  61730 TUT T39 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   669 Andreas Mayr
 

  62147 TUT T40 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Lisa Miller
 

  62210 TUT T41 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 John Moses
 

  62211 TUT T42 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   505 Alicia Mullaley
 

  62212 TUT T43 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   433 Maria Nagan
 

  62213 TUT T44 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   465 Waldemar Nieweglowski
 

  62214 TUT T45 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   535 Susan Oatis
 

  62215 TUT T46 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   717 Iwao Ojima
 

  62216 TUT T47 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 ENGINEERING 318 Alexander Orlov
 

  62217 TUT T48 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 082 Linda Padwa
 

  62218 TUT T49 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 EARTH&SPACE 238 John Parise
 

  62219 TUT T50 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   773 Matthew Parker
 

  62220 TUT T51 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   111 Wenchao Qu
 

  62221 TUT T52 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   551 TBA
 

  62222 TUT T53 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   519 Fernando Raineri
 

  62223 TUT T54 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   647 Daniel Raleigh
 

  62224 TUT T55 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 MATHEMATICS 1119 Robert Rizzo
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  62225 TUT T56 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jose Rodriguez
 

  62226 TUT T57 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CTR MOLEC ME G49 Nicole Sampson
 

  62227 TUT T58 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CTR MOLEC ME 448 Jessica Seeliger
 

  62228 TUT T59 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 LIFE SCIENCE L114 Markus Seeliger
 

  62229 TUT T60 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 LIFE SCIENCE L114 Eugene Serebryany
 

  62230 TUT T61 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   537 Carlos Simmerling
 

  62231 TUT T62 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Dario Stacchiola
 

  62232 TUT T63 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Eli Stavitski
 

  62241 TUT T64 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   629 Simou Sun
 

  62242 TUT T65 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   675 Esther Takeuchi
 

  62243 TUT T66 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   667 Kenneth Takeuchi
 

  62244 TUT T67 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   633 Peter Tonge
 

  62245 TUT T68 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Thomas Weinacht
 

  62246 TUT T69 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   541 Michael White
 

  62247 TUT T70 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   415 Stanislaus Wong
 

  62292 TUT T71 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Xiaoji Xu
 

  63831 TUT T72 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Yimei Zhu
 

  63832 TUT T73 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA
 

  63834 TUT T74 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA
 

  63835 TUT T75 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA
 

CHE  488  Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6 SBC: EXP+
Prerequisites: CHE 328 or 384; permission of instructor and  department

  62328 TUT T01 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Allison
APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA TBA Katherine Hughes

 

CHE  589  Directed Study Credit(s): 0 to 12  
  62478 TUT T01 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   547 Thomas Allison

APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   547 Katherine Hughes
 

  63148 TUT T01 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Thomas Allison
APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Katherine Hughes

 

CHE  590  M.S. Term Paper Credit(s): 3  
  61731 SEM S01 HTBA TBA 26-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   535 Susan Oatis

 

CHE  593  Chemical Demonstrations Credit(s): 3  
  63719 LEC 01 HTBA - 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA TBA TBA

Note: Offered as CHE 593 and CEN 508.  
Course meets for 2 weeks: July 27 - August 7

 

CHE  597  M.S. Research Thesis Developme Credit(s): 3  

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________
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  62317 LEC 01 M 01:30-04:30PM 26-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   535 Susan Oatis
M 01:30-04:30PM 26-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   535 Katherine Hughes

 

CHE  598  Professional Masters Internshi Credit(s): 0 to 12  
  63871 TUT T01 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Allison

 

CHE  599  Research Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  61732 TUT T01 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Susan Oatis

 
  61812 TUT T02 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Benjamin Levine

 
  61813 TUT T03 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Katherine Aubrecht

 
  61814 TUT T04 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Lu Bai

 

CHE  610  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  62379 TUT T01 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Allison

 

CHE  611  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 0  
  62199 TUT T01 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Thomas Allison

APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Dale Drueckhammer
 

CHE  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
G5 Chemistry students

  62479 TUT T01 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Allison
 

  62638 TUT T02 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Christian Aponte-Rivera

 
  62639 TUT T03 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Katherine Aubrecht

 
  62640 TUT T04 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Surita Bhatia

 
  62641 TUT T05 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Surita Bhatia

 
  62642 TUT T06 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Elizabeth Boon

 
  62643 TUT T08 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Isaac Carrico

 
  62644 TUT T09 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Karena Chapman

 
  62645 TUT T10 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Fan Cui

 
  62646 TUT T12 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Stephen DiMagno

 
  62647 TUT T14 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Oleg Gang

 
  62648 TUT T15 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Robert Grubbs

 
  62649 TUT T17 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Sajjad Hossain

 
  62650 TUT T18 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Benjamin Hsiao

 
  62651 TUT T20 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jiangyong Jia

 
  62652 TUT T21 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Christopher Johnson

 
  62653 TUT T22 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Francis Johnson

 
  62654 TUT T23 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Zachary Katsamanis

 

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________
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  62655 TUT T24 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA
 

  62656 TUT T25 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Daniel Knopf
 

  62657 TUT T26 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Tadanori Koga
 

  62658 TUT T27 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Roy Lacey
 

  62659 TUT T28 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Tadanori Koga
 

  62660 TUT T29 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Joseph Lauher
 

  62661 TUT T30 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Benjamin Levine
 

  62662 TUT T31 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jeffrey Lipshultz
 

  62663 TUT T32 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Ping Liu
 

  62664 TUT T34 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Hongyang Ma
 

  62665 TUT T35 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Amy Marschilok
 

  62666 TUT T36 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Andreas Mayr
 

  62667 TUT T37 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 John Moses
 

  62668 TUT T38 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Lisa Miller
 

  62669 TUT T39 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 John Moses
 

  62721 TUT T40 APPT TBA 26-MAY-2026 03-JUL-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Alicia Mullaley
 

  63149 TUT T01 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Allison
 

  63303 TUT T02 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   469 Christian Aponte-Rivera

 
  63304 TUT T03 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   403 Katherine Aubrecht

 
  63305 TUT T04 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   741 Surita Bhatia

 
  63306 TUT T05 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   767 Surita Bhatia

 
  63307 TUT T06 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Elizabeth Boon

 
  63308 TUT T08 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   779 Isaac Carrico

 
  63309 TUT T09 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   669 Karena Chapman

 
  63310 TUT T10 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   569 Fan Cui

 
  63311 TUT T12 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   479 Stephen DiMagno

 
  63312 TUT T14 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   607 Oleg Gang

 
  63313 TUT T15 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   561 Robert Grubbs

 
  63314 TUT T17 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   775 Sajjad Hossain

 
  63315 TUT T18 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   675 Benjamin Hsiao

 
  63316 TUT T20 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   459 Jiangyong Jia

 
  63317 TUT T21 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   749 Christopher Johnson

 
  63318 TUT T22 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 420 Francis Johnson

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________
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  63319 TUT T23 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   721 Zachary Katsamanis

 
  63320 TUT T24 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   621 TBA

 
  63321 TUT T25 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   739 Daniel Knopf

 
  63322 TUT T26 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 EARTH&SPACE 238 Tadanori Koga

 
  63323 TUT T27 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   707 Roy Lacey

 
  63324 TUT T28 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   647 Tadanori Koga

 
  63325 TUT T29 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   659 Joseph Lauher

 
  63326 TUT T30 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   531 Benjamin Levine

 
  63327 TUT T31 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   409 Jeffrey Lipshultz

 
  63328 TUT T32 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   579 Ping Liu

 
  63329 TUT T34 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   407 Hongyang Ma

 
  63330 TUT T35 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   533 Amy Marschilok

 
  63331 TUT T36 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   633 Andreas Mayr

 
  63332 TUT T37 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   433 John Moses

 
  63333 TUT T38 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   541 Lisa Miller

 
  63334 TUT T39 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   667 John Moses

 
  63375 TUT T40 APPT TBA 06-JUL-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   415 Alicia Mullaley

 

CHE  700  Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9  
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

  61851 TUT T01 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Thomas Allison
 

  61853 TUT T02 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Christian Aponte-Rivera

 
  61855 TUT T03 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Katherine Aubrecht

 
  61857 TUT T04 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Lu Bai

 
  61859 TUT T05 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Surita Bhatia

 
  61861 TUT T06 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Elizabeth Boon

 
  61863 TUT T07 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Quinton Bruch

 
  61865 TUT T08 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Isaac Carrico

 
  61867 TUT T09 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Karena Chapman

 
  61869 TUT T10 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Fan Cui

 
  63749 TUT T11 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Ken Dill

 
  61871 TUT T12 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Stephen DiMagno

 
  63750 TUT T13 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Dale Drueckhammer

 
  61873 TUT T14 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Oleg Gang

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________
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  61875 TUT T15 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Robert Grubbs

 
  61877 TUT T16 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Jeffrey Gustafson

 
  61879 TUT T17 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Sajjad Hossain

 
  61881 TUT T18 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Benjamin Hsiao

APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Katherine Hughes
 

  63751 TUT T19 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Jiangyong Jia
 

  61883 TUT T20 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Jiangyong Jia
 

  61885 TUT T21 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Christopher Johnson
 

  61887 TUT T22 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Francis Johnson
 

  61889 TUT T23 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Zachary Katsamanis
 

  61891 TUT T24 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Peter Khalifah
 

  61893 TUT T25 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Daniel Knopf
 

  61895 TUT T26 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Tadanori Koga
 

  61897 TUT T27 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Roy Lacey
APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Katherine Hughes

 
  61899 TUT T28 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Scott Laughlin

 
  61901 TUT T29 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Joseph Lauher

 
  61903 TUT T30 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Benjamin Levine

 
  61905 TUT T31 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Jeffrey Lipshultz

 
  61907 TUT T32 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Ping Liu

 
  63752 TUT T33 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Erwin London

 
  61909 TUT T34 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Hongyang Ma

 
  61911 TUT T35 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Amy Marschilok

 
  61913 TUT T36 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Andreas Mayr

 
  61915 TUT T37 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  TBA

 
  61917 TUT T38 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Lisa Miller

 
  61919 TUT T39 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  John Moses

 
  62148 TUT T40 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Alicia Mullaley

 
  62248 TUT T41 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Maria Nagan

 
  62249 TUT T42 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Ming-Yu Ngai

 
  62260 TUT T43 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Waldemar Nieweglowski

 
  62261 TUT T44 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Susan Oatis

 
  62262 TUT T45 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Iwao Ojima

 
  62263 TUT T46 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Alexander Orlov

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________
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  62264 TUT T47 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Linda Padwa

 
  62265 TUT T48 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  John Parise

 
  62266 TUT T49 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  TBA

 
  62267 TUT T50 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Wenchao Qu

 
  62295 TUT T51 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  TBA

 
  62296 TUT T52 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Fernando Raineri

 
  62297 TUT T53 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Daniel Raleigh

 
  62298 TUT T54 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Robert Rizzo

 
  62299 TUT T55 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Jose Rodriguez

 
  62300 TUT T56 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Nicole Sampson

 
  62301 TUT T57 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  TBA

 
  62302 TUT T58 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  TBA

 
  62303 TUT T59 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  TBA

 
  62304 TUT T60 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Priyanka Sharma

 
  62305 TUT T61 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Carlos Simmerling

 
  62306 TUT T62 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Dario Stacchiola

 
  62307 TUT T63 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Eli Stavitski

 
  62308 TUT T64 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Esther Takeuchi

 
  62309 TUT T65 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Kenneth Takeuchi

 
  62310 TUT T66 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Peter Tonge

APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Katherine Hughes
 

  62311 TUT T67 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Jin Wang
 

  62312 TUT T68 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Thomas Weinacht
 

  63753 TUT T69 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Michael White
 

  63754 TUT T70 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Arnold Wishnia
 

CHE  701  Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9  
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

  61852 TUT T01 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Thomas Allison
 

  61854 TUT T02 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Christian Aponte-Rivera

 
  61856 TUT T03 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Katherine Aubrecht

 
  61858 TUT T04 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Lu Bai

 
  61860 TUT T05 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Surita Bhatia

 
  61862 TUT T06 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Elizabeth Boon

 

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________
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  61864 TUT T07 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Quinton Bruch
 

  61866 TUT T08 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Isaac Carrico
 

  61868 TUT T09 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Karena Chapman
 

  61870 TUT T10 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Fan Cui
 

  62286 TUT T11 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Ken Dill
 

  61872 TUT T12 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Stephen DiMagno
 

  62287 TUT T13 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Dale Drueckhammer
 

  61874 TUT T14 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Oleg Gang
 

  61876 TUT T15 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Robert Grubbs
 

  61878 TUT T16 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Jeffrey Gustafson
 

  61880 TUT T17 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Tadashi Honda
 

  61882 TUT T18 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Sajjad Hossain
 

  62288 TUT T19 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Jacob Houghton
 

  61884 TUT T20 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Benjamin Hsiao
 

  61886 TUT T21 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Jiangyong Jia
 

  61888 TUT T22 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Christopher Johnson
 

  61890 TUT T23 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Francis Johnson
 

  61892 TUT T24 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Zachary Katsamanis
 

  61894 TUT T25 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Peter Khalifah
 

  61896 TUT T26 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Daniel Knopf
 

  61898 TUT T27 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Katherine Hughes
APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Tadanori Koga

 
  61900 TUT T28 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Roy Lacey

 
  61902 TUT T29 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Scott Laughlin

 
  61904 TUT T30 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Benjamin Levine

 
  61906 TUT T31 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Jeffrey Lipshultz

 
  61908 TUT T32 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Ping Liu

 
  62289 TUT T33 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Erwin London

 
  61910 TUT T34 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Hongyang Ma

 
  61912 TUT T35 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Amy Marschilok

 
  61914 TUT T36 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Andreas Mayr

 
  61916 TUT T37 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Lisa Miller

 
  61918 TUT T38 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  John Moses

 
  61920 TUT T39 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Alicia Mullaley

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________
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  62149 TUT T40 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Maria Nagan

 
  62250 TUT T41 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Waldemar Nieweglowski

 
  62251 TUT T42 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Susan Oatis

 
  62252 TUT T43 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Iwao Ojima

 
  62253 TUT T44 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Alexander Orlov

 
  62254 TUT T45 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Linda Padwa

 
  62255 TUT T46 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  John Parise

 
  62256 TUT T47 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Matthew Parker

 
  62257 TUT T48 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Wenchao Qu

 
  62258 TUT T49 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Suan Quah-Ivarson

 
  62259 TUT T50 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Fernando Raineri

 
  62290 TUT T51 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Daniel Raleigh

 
  62268 TUT T52 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Robert Rizzo

 
  62269 TUT T53 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Jose Rodriguez

 
  62270 TUT T54 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Nicole Sampson

 
  62291 TUT T55 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Jessica Seeliger

 
  62271 TUT T56 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Markus Seeliger

 
  62272 TUT T57 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Eugene Serebryany

 
  62273 TUT T58 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Carlos Simmerling

 
  62274 TUT T59 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Dario Stacchiola

 
  62275 TUT T60 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Eli Stavitski

 
  62276 TUT T61 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Simou Sun

 
  62277 TUT T62 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Esther Takeuchi

 
  62278 TUT T63 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Kenneth Takeuchi

 
  62279 TUT T64 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  TBA

 
  62280 TUT T65 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Thomas Weinacht

 
  62281 TUT T66 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Katherine Hughes

APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Michael White
 

  62282 TUT T67 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Stanislaus Wong
 

  62283 TUT T68 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Yimei Zhu
 

  62284 TUT T69 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  Anatoly Frenkel
 

  62285 TUT T70 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 TBA  TBA
 

CHE  800  SUMMER RESEARCH Credit(s): 0  

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________
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  61791 TUT T01 APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   547 Isaac Carrico
APPT TBA 21-MAY-2026 15-AUG-2026 CHEMISTRY   547 Katherine Hughes

 

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
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